Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robyn Sallis - (1435137) - Leyland Barracudas Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.03
1:03.10
1:03.17
1:03.55
1:04.19
1:05.57
1:05.75
1:06.43
1:06.45
1:06.47
1:06.62
1:09.33
1:09.41

1:13.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.19
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1:06.47

1:06.45
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Date

04/05/24
14/04/24
04/05/24
14/04/24
11/05/24
05/02/23
16/03/24
28/01/24
29/04/23
02/07/23
05/02/23
23/04/22
23/04/22
30/01/22

Date

11/05/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
14/04/24
14/04/24
16/03/24
28/01/24
02/07/23
29/04/23

Meet

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024

Lancashire County Championships 2024

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023
SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs

Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022

Meet

ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024

SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024

City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024
Lancashire County Championships 2024

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
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Manchester
Liverpool
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Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool

Wavertree LC
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Club Swam Under
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Carnforth
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1:05.57 490 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Carnforth 1
1:06.62 467 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Carnforth 1
1:09.33 414 F 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Carnforth 1
1:09.41 413 H 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Carnforth 1
1:13.17 352 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Carnforth 1
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